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SCHEDULE OF EVENTS 

(Updated as of 0f 09/22/24) 
 

SEPTEMBER 2024 
 

09/26-28/24 

 

 

 

 
09/26/24 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
09/27/24 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

09/28/24 

Community Fall Revival 

Dinner Provided Each Night 

Multi-Purpose Building 

149 Appleby Rd, Trout, Louisiana  

 

 

Thurs - Community Night: 

Dinner Served before Service 

Congregational Singing Led by: 

Bro Glenn Price, Philadelphia Baptist Church, 

Deville, LA 

Guest Speaker: 

Bro. Heath Harris, Sanctuary Family Worship 

Center, Jena, LA 

Guest Singer: 

Ron Carr, New Evergreen Baptist Church, 

Jena, LA 

 

Fri - Family Night: 

Dinner Served before Service 

Congregational Singing Led by: 

Bro Glenn Price, Philadelphia Baptist Church, 

Deville, LA 

Guest Speaker: 

Bro. Tomell Hamms, New Zion Missionary 

Baptist Church, Winnfield, LA 

Guest Singers: 

New Zion Missionary Baptist Church Choir, 

Winnfield, LA 

 

Sat - Neighbor Night: 

Dinner Served before Service 

Congregational Singing Led by: 

Bro Glenn Price, Philadelphia Baptist Church, 

Deville, LA 

Guest Speaker: 

Bro. Bubba Ezell, First Baptist Church, Gilbert, 

LA 

Guest Singers: 

Lewis & Samantha Williams & PawPaw 

Charles Morrow, Palestine Baptist Church, 

Grant, LA 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

5:30 PM 

6:30 PM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5:30 PM 

6:30 PM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5:30 PM 

6:30 PM 

   

OCTOBER 2024  

10/05/24 Gathering Time Ranch 

487 CR 1205 

Ivanhoe, Texas 

Rowdy, 214-549-9827 

Glenn, 903-227-7969 

12 Noon 

10/18-20/24 

 

 

 

 
10/18/24 

3-R Gathering: Refresh, Recommit, Revival   

EVERYONE WELCOME!! (FREE)  

 

WHM Multi-Purpose Building  

149 Appleby Rd, Trout, Louisiana 71371  

Paul Daily, 318-992-4667, 318-312-0388  

 

Dinner Served before Service  

 

Evening Service  

Guest Speaker –  

Rob Pierce, Tahlequah, Oklahoma  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5:30 PM 

 

6:30 PM 

 

 

 

10/19/24 

 

Breakfast  

 

Wagon Ride & Horse Events in the Woods 

 

Lunch served before Afternoon Activities 

 

American Cowboy Ministry 

Pastor Josh Henry, Conroe, Texas 

 

Gospel Whip Ministry 

Pastor Benji Rhame, Hineston, Louisiana 

 

2 Irons Mounted Shooting & Quick Draw 

Competition 

Pastor DeWayne & Donna Waldrup, Mineral 

Wells, Texas 

 

Cowboy Poetry 

Marc Smith, Ball, Louisiana 

 

Devotions 

 

Testimonies 

 

Dinner Served before Service  

 

Evening Service  

Guest Speaker –  

Bro. Bubba Ezell, Gilbert, Louisiana 

 

8:30 AM 

 

9:00 AM 

 

12 Noon 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5:00 PM 

 

6:00 PM 

10/20/24 Breakfast served before Service 

 

Morning Service  

Guest Speaker –  

Bro. DeWayne Waldrup, Mineral Wells, Texas  

 

Lunch to follow Morning Service  

 

9:00 AM 

 

9:30 AM 

  

 

 

 

 

NOVEMBER 2024  

11/10/24 Vernon Parish Covered Arena 

276 H N Stevens Blvd, Leesville, Louisiana 

Pastor Jason, 337-397-2523 

Sponsored by: Branded for Christ Cowboy 

Church 

4:00 PM 

 

http://www.wildhorseministries.com/
mailto:W.H.MinistriesPD@centurytel.net

