

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS (Updated as of 0f 09/22/24)

SEPTEMBER	2024	
09/26-28/24	Community Fall Revival	
	Dinner Provided Each Night	
	Multi-Purpose Building	
	149 Appleby Rd, Trout, Louisiana	
00/26/24	Thurs Community Nights	
09/26/24	Thurs - Community Night: Dinner Served before Service	5:30 PM
	Congregational Singing Led by:	6:30 PM
	Bro Glenn Price, Philadelphia Baptist Church,	0.50111
	Deville, LA	
	Guest Speaker:	
	Bro. Heath Harris, Sanctuary Family Worship	
	Center, Jena, LA	
	Guest Singer:	
	Ron Carr, New Evergreen Baptist Church,	
	Jena, LA	
09/27/24	7 . 7 . 7 . 17 . 1	
	Fri - Family Night:	5 00 D) 1
	Dinner Served before Service Congregational Singing Led by:	5:30 PM
	Bro Glenn Price, Philadelphia Baptist Church,	6:30 PM
	Deville, LA	
	Guest Speaker:	
	Bro. Tomell Hamms, New Zion Missionary	
	Baptist Church, Winnfield, LA	
	Guest Singers:	
	New Zion Missionary Baptist Church Choir,	
09/28/24	Winnfield, LA	
	Sat - Neighbor Night:	5.20 DM
	Dinner Served before Service	5:30 PM
	Congregational Singing Led by:	6:30 PM
	Bro Glenn Price, Philadelphia Baptist Church, Deville, LA	
	Guest Speaker:	
	Bro. Bubba Ezell, First Baptist Church, Gilbert,	
	LA	
	Guest Singers:	
	Lewis & Samantha Williams & PawPaw	
	Charles Morrow, Palestine Baptist Church,	
	Grant, LA	
1		

OCTOBER	2024	
10/05/24	Gathering Time Ranch	12 Noor
	487 CR 1205	
	Ivanhoe, Texas	
	Rowdy, 214-549-9827	
	Glenn, 903-227-7969	
10/18-20/24	3-R Gathering: Refresh, Recommit, Revival EVERYONE WELCOME!! (FREE)	
	WHM Multi-Purpose Building	
	149 Appleby Rd, Trout, Louisiana 71371	
	Paul Daily, 318-992-4667, 318-312-0388	
10/18/24	Dinner Served before Service	5:30 PM
	Evening Service	6:30 PM
	Guest Speaker –	
	Rob Pierce, Tahlequah, Oklahoma	
10/19/24	Breakfast	8:30 AN
	Wagon Ride & Horse Events in the Woods	9:00 AN
	Lunch served before Afternoon Activities	12 Nooi
	American Cowboy Ministry Pastor Josh Henry, Conroe, Texas	
	Gospel Whip Ministry Pastor Benji Rhame, Hineston, Louisiana	
	2 Irons Mounted Shooting & Quick Draw Competition Pastor DeWayne & Donna Waldrup, Mineral Wells, Texas	
	Cowboy Poetry Marc Smith, Ball, Louisiana	
	Devotions	
	Testimonies	
	Dinner Served before Service	5:00 PM
	Evening Service	6:00 PM
	Guest Speaker –	
	Bro. Bubba Ezell, Gilbert, Louisiana	
10/20/24	Breakfast served before Service	9:00 AN
	Morning Service	9:30 AN
	Guest Speaker –	9.30 AN
	Bro. DeWayne Waldrup, Mineral Wells, Texas	

NOVEMBER	2024	
11/10/24	Vernon Parish Covered Arena	4:00 PM
	276 H N Stevens Blvd, Leesville, Louisiana	
	Pastor Jason, 337-397-2523	
	Sponsored by: Branded for Christ Cowboy	
	Church	